
LOT 6 RESERVE AT JEWEL LAKE PHAS
BEG SW COR OF LOT 5 RESERVE AT J
1, N 50 DEG W 128.58 FT TO NW CO

PEREZ CARLOS/VELEZ ILEANNA
140 SW GREAT OAK CT
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

33-3S-16-02439-106

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

33316.030 1.10/

04/24/2023 MLU
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1562/271 2/02/2026 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

LEBRON SAMUEL

PEREZ CARLOS

1559/2256 2/02/2026 QC U V 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SORENSEN & SMITH LLC

PEREZ CAROLS
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38212 SFR 1,081 06/06/2019

2023HX Base Yr

140 SW GREAT OAK CT, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,586 117.3060 144.52 373,729 2019 2019 0 0 0 6.00 94.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2023 Heated Area: 1699

BAS 1,699 100 1,699 230,807

FGR 420 55 231 31,381

FOP 138 30 41 5,570

FOP 160 30 48 6,521

MGR 810 70 567 77,026

3,227 2,586 351,305

BAS=  W16 FOP=  N8 W20 S8 E20$ W37 S27 E2 FOP=  S6 E13 S2 E8
N6 W2 N2 W19$ E19 S2 E14 S2 E18 N8 E8 FGR=  E20 MGR=  S12 E18
N45 W18 S33$ N21 W20 S21$ N21 W8 N2$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1,686.00 UT 2.48 2.48 100 2019 2019 3 100 4,173

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 10 16 1.00 UT 3,520.00 3,520.00 100 2023 2022 100 3,520

7,693

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.10 24,000.00 26,400.00 26,400

2 0000 C VAC RES 100 RSF-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 0.28 24,000.00 6,600.00 6,600


